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David Barry Wyatt

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Barry Wyatt
Postcode

Date of birth August 1946
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FIRST SAXON FORECOURT LIMITED
FIRST SAXON LIMITED

PARISOL 3000 LIMITED

OPF LIMITED

ANYCASE COMPANY LIMITED

1ST SAXON-CLENMAY GROUP
LIMITED

MORSCOTT 1SPS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02884121
01403941
03603926
03101462
01133060
02934478

01746669

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903130940

903130940

British

App. Date

App. Date

01/03/2001
01/03/2001
24/07/1998
18/09/1995
15/07/1994
10/06/1994

10/01/1985

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/06/2002
17/06/2002
30/06/2004

30/06/2004
30/06/2004

30/06/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



